Highway 9-Piece Gift Set

Product #

Features

Specifications

CK98409-CK4

Handle all roadside emergencies with this 9
piece highway gift set. The durable 600D
reflective carrying case includes: collapsible
funnel, 10 gauge jumper cables, warning
triangle, gas siphon, blanket, 50 PSI tire gauge,
one pair of rubber grip gloves and flashlight with
2 AA batteries. Carrying case can be used as
emergency reflective warning strip. Material:
600d Poly canvas.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Pink



Prices Include
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions 10-3/4" H x 10-1/2" W x 3-3/4" L

Imprint Area Centered on Front Pocket 3-1/2" H x 3-1/2" W

Product Price

Cost/Qu 18 36 100 150 200 400
antity

Coston $80.66 $77.12 $7462 $71.6 $69.36  $68.28
P

Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days 6 Days
18 - 35 Free $80.40
36 - 99 Free $125.00
100 - 149 Free $249.10
150 - 199 Free $495.20
200 - 399 Free $925.80

400+ Free $1300.00



Shipping Time Charges

Qty
18- 35

36 - 99

100 - 149

150 - 199

200 - 399

400+

4 Days
$151.66

$280.40

$325.00

$449.10

$995.20

$1525.80

3 Days
$35.00

$49.10

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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