

Highway 9-Piece Gift Set



Product #	CK98409-CK4
Features	Handle all roadside emergencies with this 9 piece highway gift set. The durable 600D reflective carrying case includes: collapsible funnel, 10 gauge jumper cables, warning triangle, gas siphon, blanket, 50 PSI tire gauge, one pair of rubber grip gloves and flashlight with 2 AA batteries. Carrying case can be used as emergency reflective warning strip. Material: 600d Poly canvas.
Specifications	 One location one color silk screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Pink

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	10-3/4" H x 10-1/2" W x 3-3/4" L
Imprint Area	Centered on Front Pocket 3-1/2" H x 3-1/2" W

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	18	36	100	150	200	400
Cost on P	\$80.66	\$77.12	\$74.62	\$71.6	\$69.36	\$68.28

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
18 - 35	Free	\$80.40
36 - 99	Free	\$125.00
100 - 149	Free	\$249.10
150 - 199	Free	\$495.20
200 - 399	Free	\$925.80
400+	Free	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
18 - 35	\$151.66	\$35.00
36 - 99	\$280.40	\$49.10
100 - 149	\$325.00	\$74.85
150 - 199	\$449.10	\$98.10
200 - 399	\$995.20	\$129.10
400+	\$1525.80	\$220.20

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET